
*no women's blouses

5 P C  S H I R T  S P E C I A L * $21.95

5 shirts washed & pressed for $21.95.
ANY shirt after that included in SAME order is
discounted to $4.45(eg. 8 shirts = 5 for $21.95
+ 3 @ $4.45each)

A L L  I T E M S  I N  P I N K  C A N  B E
I N C L U D E D  I N  3 P C  &  4 P C
D R Y - C L E A N I N G  S P E C I A L S

if it is not in pink, then it cannot be included in
our specials

S P E C I A L S
3 P C  D R Y - C L E A N I N G  S P E C I A L $35.95

4 P C  D R Y - C L E A N I N G  S P E C I A L $39.95

D R Y - C L E A N I N G
2  P I E C E  S U I T $25.95

3 / 4  C O A T / J A C K E T $23.95

J A C K E T / B L A Z E R $18.95

$13.95S H O R T S

B L O U S E

D R E S S I N G  G O W N

T I E / B O W T I E

P A S H M I N A

plain

singlet/top

silk

$16.95

$22.95

$14 .95

$18.95

V E S T / W A I S T C O A T

S K I R T S

S W E A T E R S

plain

long

pleated (from)

plain

special trims

D R E S S E S plain/corporate

fancy/cocktail

long

silk

specialty/bead/seq (from)

pleated (sunray) (from)

$23.95

$9.95

$16.95

$15.50
$15 .50

R A C I N G  O V E R A L L S $25.95

$16.95

$20.95

$30.95

$22.95
$26.95
$28.95

$33.95

$42.95
$45.00

P A N T S  $15.50

S I L K  S P E C I A L S

4  P I E C E  -  A N Y  S I L K  I T E M

3  P I E C E  -  A N Y  S I L K  I T E M

2  P I E C E  -  A N Y  S I L K  I T E M

$52.95

$62.95

$47.95

B L O U S E

D R E S S

T R O U S E R S

$28.95

$33.95

$30.95

$22.95

Plain (from)

Complex (from)

V A L E T  @ E L A U N D R Y . C O M . A U    T E X T  0 4 8 8  3 0  3 0  3 0   @ E L A U N D R Y C O

P R I C E  L I S T  2 0 2 5
N O R T H  3 8 6 8 1 3 1 1  S O U T H  3 3 9 4 2 4 8 8

S K I R T S plain

long

$15.50

$18 .95

extra linen $1 each

S C H E D U L E  A  V A L E T  P I C K  U P  &  D E L I V E R Y 0 4 8 8  3 0  3 0  3 0


