PRICE LIST 2025

NORTH 38681311 SOUTH 33942488



SCHEDULE A VALET PICK UP & DELIVERY0488 30 30 30

D R Y - 0	CLEANING	2
2 PIECE S	SUIT	\$25.95
JACKET/BLAZER		\$18.95
3/4 COAT/JACKET		\$23.95
PANTS		\$15.50
SKIRTS	plain	\$15.50
	long	\$18.95
SHORTS		\$13.95
BLOUSE	plain	\$16.95
	singlet/top	\$14.95
	silk	\$22.95
DRESSING GOWN		\$23.95
RACING OVERALLS		\$25.95
TIE/BOWTIE		\$9.95
PASHMINA		\$16.95
VEST/W/	AISTCOAT	\$15.50
SKIRTS p	olain	\$15.50
1	ong	\$16.95
K	pleated (from)	\$20.95
SWEATER	S plain	\$18.95
	special trims	\$30.95
DRESSES	plain/corporate	\$22.95
	fancy/cocktail	\$26.95
	long	\$28.95
	silk	\$33.95
	specialty/bead/seq (from)\$42.95
	pleated (sunray) (from)	\$45.00

SPECIALS

3PC DRY-CLEANING SPECIAL \$35.95 4PC DRY-CLEANING SPECIAL \$39.95 5PC SHIRT SPECIAL* \$21.95

• extra linen \$1 each

5 shirts washed & pressed for \$21.95. ANY shirt after that included in SAME order is discounted to \$4.45(eg. 8 shirts = 5 for \$21.95 + 3 @ \$4.45each)

*no women's blouses

ALL ITEMS IN PINK CAN BE INCLUDED IN 3PC & 4PC DRY-CLEANING SPECIALS

if it is not in pink, then it cannot be included in our specials

SILK SPECIALS

2 PIECE - ANY SILK ITEM	\$47.95
3 PIECE - ANY SILK ITEM	\$52.95
4 PIECE - ANY SILK ITEM	\$62.95
TROUSERS	\$30.95
DRESS Plain (from)	\$28.95
Complex (from)	\$33.95
BLOUSE	\$22.95





